Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HOT WELL
Marine Hot Well
Marine Hot Well
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Hot Well
Standard EN
Material Steel
Weight / Size Type Hot-well Capacity m3)
Cooled Area (m2) Outline
Dimension L×B×H(mm) ...
Certificate CCS, BV, ABS, GL，LR, NK
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
6/14/26, 8:38 AM Marine Hot Well - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Hot Well Model / SKU Marine-Hot-Well
Standard EN Material Steel
Weight / Size Type Hot-well Capacity m3)
Cooled Area (m2) Outline
Dimension L×B×H(mm) 1 ZHWU-
0.3/2.0 0.25 1 1350×600×1050 2
ZHWU-0.5/3.0 0.5 2
1600×700×1250 3 ZHWU-0.75/5.0
0.75 3 1600×1000×1250 4 ZHWU-
1.0/5.0 1 5 1700×1300×1450 5
ZHWU-1.0/8.0 1 8
1750×1300×1450 6 ZHWU-1.2/6.0
1.2 6 1800×1500×1650 7 ZHWU-
1.2/8.0 1.2 8 1950×1500×1650 8
ZHWU-1.5/8.0 1.5 8
1950×1500×1950 9 ZHWU-1.5/10
1.5 10 1900×1500×1950 10
ZHWU-2.0/12 2 12
2000×1600×1950 11 ZHWU-
2.0/15 2 15 2500×1600×1950 12
ZHWU-2.5/18 2.5 18
2500×1800×1950 13 ZHWU-
2.5/20 2.5 20 2500×1800×1950
Certificate CCS, BV, ABS, GL，LR, NK
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
China Marine Hot Well:
Hot Well is one of the most important parts of the combination systems of fuel-oil exhaust gas and boiler.
For more details, please contact us.
China Marine Hot Well: Technical Data:
6/14/26, 8:38 AM Marine Hot Well - Datasheet
Technical Data:
No. Type Hot-well Capacity
m3)
Cooled Area
(m2)
Outline Dimension
L×B×H(mm)
1 ZHWU-0.3/2.0 0.25 1 1350×600×1050
2 ZHWU-0.5/3.0 0.5 2 1600×700×1250
3 ZHWU-0.75/5.0 0.75 3 1600×1000×1250
4 ZHWU-1.0/5.0 1 5 1700×1300×1450
5 ZHWU-1.0/8.0 1 8 1750×1300×1450
6 ZHWU-1.2/6.0 1.2 6 1800×1500×1650
7 ZHWU-1.2/8.0 1.2 8 1950×1500×1650
8 ZHWU-1.5/8.0 1.5 8 1950×1500×1950
9 ZHWU-1.5/10 1.5 10 1900×1500×1950
10 ZHWU-2.0/12 2 12 2000×1600×1950
11 ZHWU-2.0/15 2 15 2500×1600×1950
12 ZHWU-2.5/18 2.5 18 2500×1800×1950
13 ZHWU-2.5/20 2.5 20 2500×1800×1950
6/14/26, 8:38 AM Marine Hot Well - Datasheet